KSD
KRO 6-2/B
KRO 6-2/B
75
34 5
4581
36
T

Compliance  with: EN / IEC 61009 -1
Rated breaking capacity: 6KA in
accordance with EN / IEC60898-1
Rated residual current I∆n: 30mA
Rated breaking voltage:
230V AC 50/60Hz
Operating temperature:
-25°C to +40°C
Capacity of terminals:
cord to 10mm , wire to 16mm
Degree of protection: IP20
„I”: Product for individual orders
I∆N
TYP AC
6A 30mA KRO6-2/B6/30 23220 ”I” 1/-/60
10A 30mA KRO6-2/B10/30 23213 1/-/60
16A 30mA KRO6-2/B16/30 23210 1/-/60
20A 30mA KRO6-2/B20/30 23219 1/-/60
TYP A
25A 30mA KRO6-2/B25/30 23211 1/-/60
10A 30mA KRO6-2/B10/30-A 23214 1/-/60
16A 30mA KRO6-2/B16/30-A 23212 1/-/60
CZ GB
Proudový chránič s jističem
CHARAKTERISTIKA B
In NÁZEV KÓD BALENÍ